FOR RESIDENTIAL
& COMMERCIAL
INSTALLATIONS
CATALOGUE
Premium Quality Products
CONTENTS
SUSPENDED CEILING SYSTEM
NLB WALL SYSTEM
PROFILE FINISHING SYSTEM
TOP HATS & ANGLES
ACCESS PANELS
AAC PANEL INSTALLATION SYSTEM
MISC
01
05
10
13
15
15
16
01
For residential & commercial installations
SUSPENDED CEILING SYSTEM
Code Description Length(MM)
CWPG-TCR36 TOP CROSS RAIL 25MM 3600
CWPG-TCR48 TOP CROSS RAIL 25MM 4800
CWPG-TCR60 TOP CROSS RAIL 25MM 6000
Code Description Length(MM)
CWPG-CB1660 CEILING BATTEN 16MM 6000
Code Description Length(MM)
CWPG-FC1630 FURRING CHANNEL 16MM 3000
CWPG-FC1636 FURRING CHANNEL 16MM 3600
CWPG-FC1648 FURRING CHANNEL 16MM 4800
CWPG-FC1660 FURRING CHANNEL 16MM 6000
Code Description Length(MM)
CWPG-FC2830 FURRING CHANNEL 28MM 3000
CWPG-FC2836 FURRING CHANNEL 28MM 3600
CWPG-FC2848 FURRING CHANNEL 28MM 4800
CWPG-FC2860 FURRING CHANNEL 28MM 6000
Code Description Length(MM)
CWPG-CB2260 CYCLONIC CEILING BATTEN 22MM 6000
02
Code Description Length(MM)
CWPG-FCT1630 FURRING CHANNEL TRACK 16MM 3000
CWPG-FCT2830 FURRING CHANNEL TRACK 28MM 3000
Code Description Length(MM)
CWPG-BBB0030 BACK BLOCKING BATTEN 36MM 300
Code Description
CWPG-SMTC TCR SUSPENSION CLIP SIDE MOUNTED
Code Description
CWPG-TC TCR SUSPENSION CLIP
Code Description
CWPG-SRBA-6G SUSPENSION ROD BRACKET ANGLE 6G HOLE
Code Description
CWPG-SRBP SUSPENSION ROD BRACKET PLAIN
03
Code Description
CWPG-DFL CEILING BATTEN CLIP DIRECT FIX  LONG
Code Description
CWPG-LK LOCKING KEY
Code Description
CWPG-BFCS FURRING CHANNEL CLIP ADJUSTABLE SHORT
CWPG-BFCL FURRING CHANNEL CLIP BETA FIX CLIP ADJUSTABLE LONG
Code Description
CWPG-DFS CEILING BATTEN CLIP DIRECT FIX  SHORT
Code Description Length(MM)
CWPG-SRSG536 SUSPENTION ROD GALVANIZED 5MM 3600
Code Description
CWPG-PLNCLP PURLIN CLIP
04
Code Description
CWPG-DFLK FURRING CHANNEL CLIP - DIRECT FIX
Code Description
CWPG-ADFLK FURRING CHANNEL CLIP DIRECT FIX THREADED M6
Code Description
CWPG-ACS FURRING CHANNEL CLIP  DIRECT FIX SHORT
CWPG-ACL FURRING CHANNEL CLIP  DIRECT FIX LONG
Code Description
CWPG-ADFRB FURRING CHANNEL CLIP DIRECT FIX ADJUSTABLE RESILIENT MOUNT BLACK
Code Description
CWPG-ADFRR FURRING CHANNEL CLIP DIRECT FIX ADJUSTABLE RESILIENT MOUNT RED
Code Description
CWPG-ADFLBF FURRING CHANNEL CLIP ADJUSTABLE LONG BASE - LONG
CWPG-ADFNBF FURRING CHANNEL CLIP ADJUSTABLE LONG BASE - MEDIUM
CWPG-ADFMBF FURRING CHANNEL CLIP ADJUSTABLE LONG BASE - SHORT
05
For residential & commercial installations
CWPG-S7624055 STUD 76MM x 0.55 BMT 2400
CWPG-S7627055 STUD 76MM x 0.55 BMT 2700
CWPG-S7630055 STUD 76MM x 0.55 BMT 3000
CWPG-S7636055 STUD 76MM x 0.55 BMT 3600
CWPG-S7642055 STUD 76MM x 0.55 BMT 4200
CWPG-S7648055 STUD 76MM x 0.55 BMT 4800
Code Description Length(MM)
CWPG-S5130055 STUD 51MM x 0.55 BMT 3000
CWPG-S5136055 STUD 51MM x 0.55 BMT 3600
CWPG-S6424055 STUD 64MM x 0.55 BMT 2400
CWPG-S6427055 STUD 64MM x 0.55 BMT 2700
CWPG-S6430055 STUD 64MM x 0.55 BMT 3000
CWPG-S6436055 STUD 64MM x 0.55 BMT 3600
CWPG-S6442055 STUD 64MM x 0.55 BMT 4200
CWPG-S6448055 STUD 64MM x 0.55 BMT 4800
CWPG-S6460055 STUD 64MM x 0.55 BMT 6000
NLB WALL SYSTEM
Code Description
CWPG-CRMR FURRING CHANNEL CLIP DIRECT FIX RESILIENT MOUNT
Code Description
CWPG-CRMR-K FURRING CHANNEL CLIP TO TCR RESILIENT MOUNT
06
Code Description Length(MM)
CWPG-S7660055 STUD 76MM x 0.55 BMT 6000
CWPG-S9230055 STUD 92MM x 0.55 BMT 3000
CWPG-S9224055 STUD 92MM x 0.55 BMT 2400
CWPG-S9227055 STUD 92MM x 0.55 BMT 2700
CWPG-S9236055 STUD 92MM x 0.55 BMT 3600
CWPG-S9242055 STUD 92MM x 0.55 BMT 4200
CWPG-S9248055 STUD 92MM x 0.55 BMT 4800
CWPG-S9260055 STUD 92MM x 0.55 BMT 6000
CWPG-S7627075 STUD 76MM x 0.75 BMT 2700
CWPG-S7630075 STUD 76MM x 0.75 BMT 3000
CWPG-S7636075 STUD 76MM x 0.75 BMT 3600
CWPG-S5130075 STUD 51MM x 0.75 BMT 3000
CWPG-S6430075 STUD 64MM x 0.75 BMT 3000
CWPG-S6436075 STUD 64MM x 0.75 BMT 3600
CWPG-S6448075 STUD 64MM x 0.75 BMT 4800
CWPG-S7642075 STUD 76MM x 0.75 BMT 4200
CWPG-S7648075 STUD 76MM x 0.75 BMT 4800
CWPG-S9227075 STUD 92MM x 0.75 BMT 2700
CWPG-S9248075 STUD 92MM x 0.75 BMT 4800
CWPG-S9230075 STUD 92MM x 0.75 BMT 3000
CWPG-S9236075 STUD 92MM x 0.75 BMT 3600
CWPG-S9242075 STUD 92MM x 0.75 BMT 4200
CWPG-S9260075 STUD 92MM x 0.75 BMT 6000
CWPG-S15030075 STUD 150MM x 0.75 BMT 3000
CWPG-S15036075 STUD 150MM x 0.75 BMT 3600
07
Code Description Length(MM)
Code Description Length(MM)
CWPG-T5130055 TRACK 51MM x 0.55 BMT 3000
CWPG-T6430055 TRACK 64MM x 0.55 BMT 3000
CWPG-T7630055 TRACK 76MM x 0.55 BMT 3000
CWPG-T9230055 TRACK 92MM x 0.55 BMT 3000
Code Description Length(MM)
CWPG-QS9230 ACOUSTIC STUD 92MM x 0.55 BMT 3000
CWPG-QS9236 ACOUSTIC STUD 92MM x 0.55 BMT 3600
CWPG-S9236115 STUD 92MM x 1.15 BMT 3600
CWPG-S15036115 STUD 150MM x 1.15 BMT 3600
CWPG-S15048115 STUD 150MM x 1.15 BMT 4800
CWPG-S15060115 STUD 150MM x 1.15 BMT 6000
CWPG-S15072115 STUD 150MM x 1.15 BMT 7200
CWPG-S9242115 STUD 92MM x 1.15 BMT 4200
CWPG-S9248115 STUD 92MM x 1.15 BMT 4800
CWPG-S9260115 STUD 92MM x 1.15 BMT 6000
CWPG-S9272115 STUD 92MM x 1.15 BMT 7200
CWPG-S6427115 STUD 64MM x 1.15 BMT 2700
CWPG-S6430115 STUD 64MM x 1.15 BMT 3000
CWPG-S6436115 STUD 64MM x 1.15 BMT 3600
CWPG-S5130115 STUD 51MM x 1.15 BMT 3000
CWPG-S15060075 STUD 150MM x 0.75 BMT 6000
CWPG-S15048075 STUD 150MM x 0.75 BMT 4800
08
CWPG-T5130075 TRACK 51MM x 0.75 BMT 3000
CWPG-T6430075 TRACK 64MM x 0.75 BMT 3000
CWPG-T7630075 TRACK 76MM x 0.75 BMT 3000
CWPG-T9230075 TRACK 92MM x 0.75 BMT 3000
CWPG-T15030075 TRACK 150MM x 0.75 BMT 3000
CWPG-T15030115 TRACK 150MM x 1.15 BMT 3000
CWPG-T5130115 TRACK 51MM x 1.15 BMT 3000
CWPG-T6430115 TRACK 64MM x 1.15 BMT 3000
CWPG-T7630115 TRACK 76MM x 1.15 BMT 3000
CWPG-T9230115 TRACK 92MM x 1.15 BMT 3000
Code Description Length(MM)
Code Description Length(MM)
CWPG-DT6430055 DEFLECTION HEAD TRACK 64MM x 0.55 BMT 3000
CWPG-DT5130075 DEFLECTION HEAD TRACK 51MM x 0.75 BMT 3000
CWPG-DT7630055 DEFLECTION HEAD TRACK 76MM x 0.55 BMT 3000
CWPG-DT9230055 DEFLECTION HEAD TRACK 92MM x 0.55 BMT
DEFLECTION HEAD TRACK 64MM x 0.75 BMT
DEFLECTION HEAD TRACK 76MM x 0.75 BMT
DEFLECTION HEAD TRACK 92MM x 0.75 BMT
3000
CWPG-DT6430075 3000
CWPG-DT7630075 3000
CWPG-DT9230075 3000
DEFLECTION HEAD TRACK 150MM x 0.75 BMT CWPG-DT15030075 3000
DEFLECTION HEAD TRACK 92MM x 1.15 BMT CWPG-DT9230115 3000
DEFLECTION HEAD TRACK 150MM x 1.15 BMT CWPG-DT15030115 3000
09
Code Description Length(MM)
CWPG-SDT6430075 SLOTTED DEFLECTION HEAD TRACK 64MM x 0.75 BMT
SLOTTED DEFLECTION HEAD TRACK 76MM x 0.75 BMT
SLOTTED DEFLECTION HEAD TRACK 92MM x 0.75 BMT
SLOTTED DEFLECTION HEAD TRACK 92MM x 1.15 BMT
SLOTTED DEFLECTION HEAD TRACK 150MM x 1.15 BMT
3000
CWPG-SDT7630075 3000
CWPG-SDT9230075 3000
CWPG-SDT92300115 3000
CWPG-SDT15030115 3000
SLOTTED DEFLECTION HEAD TRACK 150MM x 0.75 BMTCWPG-SDT15030075 3000
Code Description Length(MM)
CWPG-NT643007545 NOGGING TRACK 64MM x 0.75 BMT 450MM CENTRES 3000
CWPG-NT643607545 NOGGING TRACK 64MM x 0.75 BMT 450MM CENTRES 3600
CWPG-NT643007560 NOGGING TRACK 64MM x 0.75 BMT 600MM CENTRES 3000
CWPG-NT643607560 NOGGING TRACK 64MM x 0.75 BMT 600MM CENTRES 3600
CWPG-NT763007545 NOGGING TRACK 76MM x 0.75 BMT 450MM CENTRES 3000
CWPG-NT763007560 NOGGING TRACK 76MM x 0.75 BMT 600MM CENTRES
CWPG-NT763607545 NOGGING TRACK 76MM x 0.75 BMT 450MM CENTRES 3600
3000
CWPG-NT763607560 NOGGING TRACK 76MM x 0.75 BMT 600MM CENTRES 3600
CWPG-NT923007545 NOGGING TRACK 92MM x 0.75 BMT 450MM CENTRES 3000
CWPG-NT923607545 NOGGING TRACK 92MM x 0.75 BMT 450MM CENTRES 3600
CWPG-NT1503007545 NOGGING TRACK 150MM x 0.75 BMT 450MM CENTRES 3000
CWPG-NT1503607545 NOGGING TRACK 150MM x 0.75 BMT 450MM CENTRES 3600
CWPG-NT923007560 NOGGING TRACK 92MM x 0.75 BMT 600MM CENTRES 3000
CWPG-NT923607560 NOGGING TRACK 92MM x 0.75 BMT 600MM CENTRES 3600
CWPG-NT1503007560 NOGGING TRACK 150MM x 0.75 BMT 600MM CENTRES 3000
CWPG-NT1503607560 NOGGING TRACK 150MM x 0.75 BMT 600MM CENTRES 3600
10www.wpgsystem.com.au
For residential & commercial installations
PROFILE FINISHING SYSTEM
Code Description Length(MM)
CWPG-EA9024 90 ° EXTERNAL  ANGLE - CORNER BEAD 2400
CWPG-EA9025 90 ° EXTERNAL  ANGLE - CORNER BEAD 2550
CWPG-EA9027 90 ° EXTERNAL  ANGLE - CORNER BEAD 2700
CWPG-EA9030 90 ° EXTERNAL  ANGLE - CORNER BEAD 3000
CWPG-EA9036 90 ° EXTERNAL  ANGLE - CORNER BEAD 3600
Code Description Length(MM)
CWPG-LBSA1030 L/B STOPPING ANGLE 10MM 3000
CWPG-LBSA1330 L/B STOPPING ANGLE 13MM 3000
CWPG-LBSA1630 L/B STOPPING ANGLE 16MM 3000
Code Description Length(MM)
CWPG-IA13530 135 ° INTERNAL ANGLE - CORNER BEAD 3000
Code Description Length(MM)
CWPG-EA13530 135 °EXTERNAL ANGLE - CORNER BEAD 3000
Code Description Length(MM)
CWPG-IA9030 90 °INTERNAL ANGLE - CORNER BEAD 3000
11
Code Description Length(MM)
CWPG-SB1030 STOPPING BEAD 10MM 3000
CWPG-SB1330 STOPPING BEAD 13MM 3000
CWPG-SB1630 STOPPING BEAD 16MM 3000
CWPG-LBSA3030 L/B STOPPING ANGLE 32MM 3000
CWPG-LBSA2030 L/B STOPPING ANGLE 20MM 3000
CWPG-LBSA2530 L/B STOPPING ANGLE 25MM 3000
Code Description Length(MM)
Code Description Length(MM)
CWPG-CB1030 CASING BEAD 10MM 3000
CWPG-CB1330 CASING BEAD 13MM 3000
CWPG-CB1630 CASING BEAD 16MM 3000
ANGLE STOPPING SHADOWLINE
Code Description Length(MM)
CWPG-SLSA30 3000
Code Description Length(MM)
CWPG-RB2530 REVEAL BEAD 25MM 3000
CWPG-RB2536 REVEAL BEAD 25MM 3600
CWPG-RB3030 REVEAL BEAD 30MM 3000
CWPG-RB3036 REVEAL BEAD 30MM 3600
CWPG-RB3530 REVEAL BEAD 35MM 3000
CWPG-RB3536 REVEAL BEAD 35MM 3600
CWPG-RB4030 REVEAL BEAD 40MM 3000
12www.wpgsystem.com.au
Code Description Length(MM)
CWPG-RB4036 REVEAL BEAD 40MM 3600
CWPG-RB4530 REVEAL BEAD 45MM 3000
CWPG-RB4536 REVEAL BEAD 45MM 3600
CWPG-RB5030 REVEAL BEAD 50MM 3000
CWPG-RB5036 REVEAL BEAD 50MM 3600
CWPG-RB5530 REVEAL BEAD 55MM 3000
CWPG-RB5536 REVEAL BEAD 55MM 3600
CWPG-RB6030 REVEAL BEAD 60MM 3000
CWPG-RB6036 REVEAL BEAD 60MM 3600
CWPG-RB6530 REVEAL BEAD 65MM 3000
CWPG-RB6536 REVEAL BEAD 65MM 3600
CWPG-RB7030 REVEAL BEAD 70MM 3000
CWPG-RB7036 REVEAL BEAD 70MM 3600
CWPG-RB7530 REVEAL BEAD 75MM 3000
CWPG-RB7536 REVEAL BEAD 75MM 3600
CWPG-RB8030 REVEAL BEAD 80MM 3000
CWPG-RB8036 REVEAL BEAD 80MM 3600
CWPG-RB8530 REVEAL BEAD 85MM 3000
CWPG-RB8536 REVEAL BEAD 85MM 3600
CWPG-RB9030 REVEAL BEAD 90MM 3000
CWPG-RB9036 REVEAL BEAD 90MM 3600
CWPG-RB10030 REVEAL BEAD 100MM 3000
CWPG-RB10036 REVEAL BEAD 100MM 3600
CWPG-RB11030 REVEAL BEAD 110MM 3000
CWPG-RB11036 REVEAL BEAD 110MM 3600
13
Code Description Length(MM)
CWPG-RB12030 REVEAL BEAD 120MM 3000
CWPG-RB12036 REVEAL BEAD 120MM 3600
CWPG-RB13030 REVEAL BEAD 130MM 3000
CWPG-RB13036 REVEAL BEAD 130MM 3600
CWPG-RB15030 REVEAL BEAD 150MM 3000
CWPG-TH5015600115 TOP HAT 50MM x 15MM x 1.15 BMT 6000
Code Description Length(MM)
CWPG-TH50153675 TOP HAT 50MM x 15MM x 0.75 BMT 3600
CWPG-TH50253675 TOP HAT 50MM x 25MM x 0.75 BMT 3600
CWPG-TH50353675 TOP HAT 50MM x 35MM x 0.75 BMT 3600
CWPG-TH50254875 TOP HAT 50MM x 25MM x 0.75 BMT 4800
CWPG-TH50504875 TOP HAT 50MM x 50MM x 0.75 BMT 4800
CWPG-TH50503675 TOP HAT 50MM x 50MM x 0.75 BMT 3600
CWPG-TH501536115 TOP HAT 50MM x 15MM x 1.15 BMT 3600
CWPG-TH50156075 TOP HAT 50MM x 15MM x 0.75 BMT 6000
CWPG-TH50256075 TOP HAT 50MM x 25MM X 0.75 BMT 6000
CWPG-TH50354875 TOP HAT 50MM x 35MM x 0.75 BMT 4800
CWPG-TH50356075 TOP HAT 50MM x 35MM x 0.75 BMT 6000
CWPG-TH50506075 TOP HAT 50MM x 50MM x 0.75 BMT 6000
CWPG-TH502536115 TOP HAT 50MM x 25MM x 1.15 BMT 3600
CWPG-TH502560115 TOP HAT 50MM x 25MM x 1.15 BMT 6000
CWPG-TH503536115 TOP HAT 50MM x 35MM x 1.15 BMT 3600
For residential & commercial installations
TOP HATS & ANGLES
14www.wpgsystem.com.au
Code Description Length(MM)
CWPG-TH505036115 TOP HAT 50MM x 50MM x 1.15 BMT 3600
CWPG-TH505060115 TOP HAT 50MM x 50MM x 1.15 BMT 6000
CWPG-TH5035600115 TOP HAT 50MM x 35MM x 1.15 BMT 6000
Code Description Length(MM)
CWPG-HWT-HAG10023 BULK ANGLE HDG 50MM x 100MM x 2 BMT 3000
CWPG-HWT-HAG7533 BULK ANGLE HDG 75MM x 75MM x 3 BMT 3000
CWPG-HWT-HAG5023 BULK ANGLE HDG 50MM x 50MM x 2 BMT 3000
Code Description Length(MM)
CWPG-BA3530055 BULK ANGLE 35MM x 35MM x 0.55 BMT 3000
CWPG-BA3536055 BULK ANGLE 35MM x 35MM x 0.55 BMT 3600
CWPG-BA2036055 BULK ANGLE 20MM x 20MM x 0.55 BMT 3600
CWPG-BA2536075 BULK ANGLE 25MM x 25MM x 0.75 BMT 3600
CWPG-BA3530075 BULK ANGLE 35MM x 35MM x 0.75 BMT 3000
CWPG-BA3536075 BULK ANGLE 35MM x 35MM x 0.75 BMT 3600
CWPG-BA5024075 BULK ANGLE 50MM x 50MM x 0.75 BMT 2400
CWPG-BA5030075 BULK ANGLE 50MM x 50MM x 0.75 BMT 3000
CWPG-BA5036075 BULK ANGLE 50MM x 50MM x 0.75 BMT 3600
CWPG-BA5024115 BULK ANGLE 50MM x 50MM x 1.15 BMT 2400
CWPG-BA5030115 BULK ANGLE 50MM x 50MM x 1.15 BMT 3000
CWPG-BA35360115 BULK ANGLE 35MM x 35MM x 1.15 BMT 3600
Code Description
CWPG-IA2824030 90° INTERNAL CORNER ANGLE 28MM x 2400MM x 0.3 BMT
15
CWPG-WB163655 CAVITY BATTEN  16MM x 0.55 BMT 3600
CWPG-WB253655 CAVITY BATTEN  25MM x 0.55 BMT 3600
Code Description Length(MM)
CWPG-WB353655 CAVITY BATTEN  35MM x 0.55 BMT 3600
CWPG-WB254855 CAVITY BATTEN 25MM x 0.55 BMT PREFABRICATED 4800
CWPG-WB354855 CAVITY BATTEN 35MM x 0.55 BMT PREFABRICATED 4800
Code Description Length(MM)
AAC PANEL  INSTALLATION SYSTEM
For residential & commercial installations
For residential & commercial installations
ACCESS PANELS
Code Description
CWPG-AP30S ACCESS PANEL SET BEAD METAL FACE DOOR 300 x 300MM
CWPG-AP45S ACCESS PANEL SET BEAD METAL FACE DOOR 450 x 450MM
CWPG-AP56S ACCESS PANEL SET BEAD METAL FACE DOOR 560 x 560MM
CWPG-AP60S ACCESS PANEL SET BEAD METAL FACE DOOR 600 x 600MM
Code Description
CWPG-AP45F ACCESS PANEL SRAP-FLANGED SURROUND FEATHERED EDGE 450 x 450MM
CWPG-AP56F ACCESS PANEL SRAP-FLANGED SURROUND FEATHERED EDGE 560 x 560MM
CWPG-AP60F ACCESS PANEL SRAP-FLANGED SURROUND FEATHERED EDGE 600 x 600MM
CWPG-SBA50507524 SLOTTED BASE ANGLE 50MM x 50MM x 0.75 BMT 2400
Code Description Length(MM)
16
MISC
For residential & commercial installations
CWPG-SI5136 H STUD 51MM x 35MM x 0.55 BMT 3600
Code Description Length(MM)
CWPG-STA507511527 SLOTTED TOP ANGLE 50MM x 75MM x 1.15 BMT 2700
Code Description Length(MM)
Code Description
CWPG-CMRSH CLIP MAIN RUNNER SUSPENSION HOOK
Code Description
CWPG-WAB188 WALL ANGLE BRACKET
Code Description
CWPG-NGBF18 NOGGING BRACKET FULL 18MM
Code Description
CWPG-DBT8050 DROPPER BRACKET 80MM x 50MM x 3MM
17
Code Description
CWPG-UBT6033 UNIVERSAL BRACKET 60MM x 33MM x 2MM
Code Description
CWPG-WAB8035 WALL ANGLE BRACKET 80MM x 35MM x 2MM
Code Description
CWPG-SPT8236115 SP TRACK 82MM x 3600MM x 1.15 BMT
Copyright WPG 2024 All rights reserved.
Office: F2/272-284 Frankston Dandenong Road, Dandenong South, VIC 3175
Email: wpg@wpgsystem.com.au